
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= COLONIAL MORTGAGE
COMPANY; Date Recorded= 1977; Index Type= Land Records;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197702180000
15230

02/18/1977
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

18 685 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:360 Pg:97
Instr
#:19761127000
114870

197702250000
17880

02/25/1977
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

18 776 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:360 Pg:42
Instr
#:19761123000
114060

197703140000
22570

03/14/1977
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

18 923 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:361 Pg:211
Instr
#:19761231000
126990


