Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY; Date Recorded= 1977; Index Type= Land Records;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197702180000 15230	02/18/1977 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION	18	685			Bk Type:MORT Bk:360 Pg:97 Instr #:19761127000 114870	
197702250000 17880	02/25/1977 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION	18	776			Bk Type:MORT Bk:360 Pg:42 Instr #:19761123000 114060	
197703140000 22570	03/14/1977 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	18	923			Bk Type:MORT Bk:361 Pg:211 Instr #:19761231000 126990	